

Taranvir Singh vs State BA 2717 2018

Present:- Shri R.S.Goraya, Adv. counsel for applicant/accused

Bail application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. Let notice of bail application be given to State for 6.10.2018. Let I.O. along with police file be summoned for the date fixed.

(Pushvinder Singh),
Additional Sessions Judge,
Gurdaspur UID No.PB-0116

Date of order:4.10.2018
Kuldip Singh Stenographer-I
Next date:6.10.2018
Purpose: