

Onkar Singh Vs State of Punjab

Present - Mr. Jatinderpal Singh, Adv. counsel for the applicant-accused.

Mr. Charanjit Singh, Addl. Public Prosecutor for the State.

Arguments heard and vide my separate detailed order even date, the instant bail application is disposed off, as detailed therein. Police record be returned and papers be consigned.

**Pronounced in the open Court:
17.11.2020**

**(Bishan Saroop)
(UID No. PB-0449)
Addl. Sessions Judge,
Tarn Taran.**

Aman Dhiman Stenographer Gr.III (Adhoc)