

BA2716/2021

State V/S Mangal Singh

Present:Sh.A.K.Kondal, Adv., Counsel for applicant.

Addl. PP for the State assisted by Sh.Ravi B.Mahajan, Adv., Counsel
for the complainant.

File put up before me being duty officer as learned Presiding Officer is
availing summer vacations. Record not received. Police record be again called for
11.06.2021.

Date of order:03.06.2021

Ramesh Kumar Steno-II

(Pushvinder Singh)

ASJ(D) ASR.UID NO.0116