

BA 2716 2021
STATE OF PUNJAB VS MANGAL SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. A.K. Kondal, Advocate for the applicant/accused.
Learned Addl. P.P. for the State

File put up before me as the learned Presiding Officer is availing summer vacations. Police record not produced. Same be produced on 21.06.2021.

Date of Order: 11.06.2021

(Kamal Varinder)
ASJ/Amritsar. (Duty)
UID No. PB0407